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University of Florida 
Dr. Joe Glover 
Associate Provost 
352-392-4792 
jglover@aa.ufl.edu 
 
Florida State University 
Dr. Karen Laughlin 
Dean, Undergraduate Studies 
850-644-2740 
KLaughlin@admin.fsu.edu  
 
Florida A&M University 
Dr. Vincent June 
Vice President, Student Affairs 
850-599-3183 
Vincent.June@famu.edu 
 
University of South Florida 
Dr. Jennifer Capeheart-Meningall 
Vice President for Student Affairs 
jmeningall@sa.usf.edu 
 
Dr. James Malek 
Interim Assistant Vice President for  
  Enrollment Planning and Management  
jmalek@acad.usf.edu  
 
Florida Atlantic University 
Dr. Tony Lombardo 
Dean for Undergraduate Studies 
Lombardo@fau.edu  
 
University of West Florida 
Dr. Phyllis Metcalf-Turner 
Associate Vice President for Diversity 
850-474-2105 
pmetcalfturner@uwf.edu  
 

University of Central Florida 
Dr. Maribeth Ehasz 
Vice President for Student Affairs 
mehasz@mail.ucf.edu 
                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                          
Florida International University 
Dr. Rosa Jones  
Vice President of Student Affairs and  
  Undergraduate Education 
Rosa.Jones@fiu.edu  
 
University of North Florida 
Ms. Deborah Kaye 
Associate Vice President for Enrollment  
  Services 
904-620-2474 
dkaye@unf.edu   
 
Florida Gulf Coast University 
Dr. Paul Snyder 
Associate Provost 
psnyder@fgcu.edu  
 
New College of Florida 
Dr. Charlene Callahan 
Provost 
callahan@ncf.edu  
 
Board of Governors Staff 
Dr. Dorothy (Dottie) Minear 
Associate Vice Chancellor 
  Academic and Student Affairs 
Dorothy.Minear@flbog.org  
 
Ms. Lynda Page 
Senior Policy Analyst 
  Academic and Student Affairs 
Lynda.Page@flbog.org  
 
Dr. Allison Crume 
Policy Analyst 
  Academic and Student Affairs 
Allison.Crume@flbog.org  
850-245-0467 


